Espresso - Hot
IRTLwY

Double espresso - Hot
BITIWIRT LYY

Caffé Americano - Hot/ Cold
H7 T T7 X)hH—/

No.l blend - Hot
G.CNo.l LV R

Iced coffee - Cold
74 AXAA—k —

Cappuccino - Hot/ Cold
ho7xhTF—/

Caffé latte - Hot/ Cold
h7x>7

Hazelnuts latte - Hot
N—YILFVvYST

Citrus lemonade - Hot/ Cold
S RALERXR—F

Citrus lemonade soda - Cold \
YEZALER—FY—Z

Red berries

and elderflower lemonade - Cold
Ly ER1) =&
INE=777-DLER—F

Gontran Cherrier sparkling - Cold
D N )
AIN=0 1) > '7

Spices apple juice - Hot/ Cold
ANART Yy T)Ihya1—2X

Strawberry, cucumber, mint - Cold
A4 Fd. Fa1v .
T hFYVI-XR

Pineapple, mango, lemon,

orange juice - Cold

/f’(\/\ ?\/j\_\ [/:ny
FLIIVa1—2R

Lemon, celery, green apple,

basil juice - Cold
gU—=27w Tibe LEV
Ol NY)bIa1—x

Honey ginger milk - Hot
ARV v I)VINZ—Z LY

Matcha latte - Hot/ Cold

BWRIT

AIzAT7Y— &

¥ 605

¥ 660

¥ 660

R ¥ 550
L ¥ 770

¥ 660

¥ 715

¥ 715

¥ 710

¥ 715

¥ 715

¥ 770

¥ 715

¥710

¥ 825

¥ 825

¥ 825

¥ 770

¥ 660

Hot chocolate - Hot ¥ 825
Ky bFa3alb—F

Viennois chocolate - Hot / Cold ¥ 880
VA F—=F3aL—+t

Mocaccino - Hot/ Cold ¥ 880
TEAHF—/
Chamomile - Hot ¥ 715
7 e £ =k

&
Green tea

(Organic green dragon) - Hot ¥ 715
T)=>74—=

Peppermint ¥ 715
(Marrakech mint green) - Hot
NIN=ZY bTa—
Rooibos ¥ 715

(Organic African nectar) - Hot ®
WA RIXT 1 — :

Organic breakfast - Hot ¥ 715
JLwyv oy 77—XF

Iced mint tea ¥ 660
(Organic detox |nfu3|on) Cold @
PTARIY T4~

Iced tea ¥ 660
(Organic pure black) - Cold
T7ARXT A —

(Ea2772v7y)

Iced Moroccan minttea - Cold ¥ 825
A XEOY O

SY T4 =

White wine

=R

552 ¥ 935
RV ¥ 4620
Red wine

_IT A

TR ¥ 935
N 1% ¥ 4620
Sparkling wine
AIN=0 )2 TT4

TR ¥ 1320
N ¥ 7150
Champagne

v NV

TSR ¥ 1650
N ¥ 12100

8:30 - 18:00

r—FMEAEBHFHD )T 1FF, ¥ 1430
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G®NTRAN CHERRIER

ARTISAN BOULANGER - PARIS



